CONSTRUCTION
Shaft: One-piece straight aluminum with round
cross section; Extruded shafts of 6061-T6
aluminum in 1/8”, 3/16”, or 1/4” thickness.
Base plate of 356 cast aluminum
Bolt Covers: Four (4) individual bolt covers provided,
painted to match pole and base finish
Base Cover: 2-Piece base cover supplied with 3” diameter

NOTES:
1. Specify option location using MOUNTING ORIENTATION logic shown on this page.
2. Single digit numbers are allowed in ordering information.
3. 	UDP allows mounting of most popular fixtures on the market.
CATALOG
NUMBER DESCRIPTION
VM2SXX* 2nd mode vibration damper
* XX = 08 for 8’, 12 for 12’, 15 for 16’, 20 for 20’, and 24’ for 24’
ACCESSORIES - ORDER SEPARATELY
led.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 5
(Rev 06/09/23)
RSAE Poles
Project Name
Date		 Type
Notes
Ordering Information
RSAE Series Poles
Round | Straight | Aluminum
10=10 ft. 40=4" Round
A=0.125"
B=.188"
12=12 ft.
40=4" Round
A=0.125"
B=.188"
C=.25"
50=5" Round B=.188"
14=14 ft.
40=4" Round
A=0.125"
B=.188"
C=.25"
50=5" Round B=.188"
16=16 ft.
40=4" Round
A=0.125"
B=.188"
C=.25"
50=5" Round B=.188"
60=6" Round A=0.125"
18=18 ft.
40=4" Round
A=0.125"
B=.188"
C=.25"
50=5" Round B=.188"
60=6" Round
A=0.125"
C=.25"
20=20 ft.
40=4" Round
A=0.125"
B=.188"
C=.25"
50=5" Round B=.188"
60=6" Round
A=0.125"
C=.25"
25=25 ft.
50=5" Round B=.188"
60=6" Round
A=0.125"
C=.25"
30=30 ft. 60=6" Round C=.25"
MOUNTING ORIENTATION
CAST BASE
PLATE
LEVELING NUT
FOUNDATION / FOOTING
(BY OTHERS)
BOLT COVERS
ANCHOR
BOLT
PROJECTION
CLAMPING
ALLOWANCE
270˚ 90˚
180˚
0˚ Hand Hole
Bolt Circle
Denotes handhole location
1 2 2L 3T
4
3Y
CAST BASE
PLATE

THICKNESS
BOLT
CIRCLE
(SUGGESTED)
BOLT
SQUARE
(RANGE)
BASE PLATE
DIAMETER
ANCHOR
BOLT SIZE
BOLT
PROJECTION
POLE
WEIGHTFEET METERS
RSAE10-40A 10 3.0 4” round 0.125” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 27
RSAE12-40A 12 3.7 4” round 0.125” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 31
RSAE14-40A 14 4.3 4” round 0.125” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 36
RSAE16-40A 16 4.9 4” round 0.125” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 40
RSAE18-40A 18 5.5 4” round 0.125” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 45
RSAE20-40A 20 6.1 4” round 0.125” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 50
RSAE10-40B 10 3.0 4” round 0.188” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 38
RSAE12-40B 12 3.7 4” round 0.188” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 44
RSAE14-40B 14 4.3 4” round 0.188” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 51
RSAE16-40B 16 4.9 4” round 0.188” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 58
RSAE18-40B 18 5.5 4” round 0.188” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 65
RSAE20-40B 20 6.1 4” round 0.188” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 71
RSAE12-40C 12 3.7 4” round .25” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 57
RSAE14-40C 14 4.3 4” round .25” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 66
RSAE16-40C 16 4.9 4” round .25” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 75
RSAE18-40C 18 5.5 4” round .25” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 83
RSAE20-40C 20 6.1 4” round .25” 6.75” 4.77” 9.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 92
RSAE12-50B 12 3.7 5” round 0.188” 7.75” 5.48” 10.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 56
RSAE14-50B 14 4.3 5” round 0.188” 7.75” 5.48” 10.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 64
RSAE16-50B 16 4.9 5” round 0.188” 7.75” 5.48” 10.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 73
RSAE18-50B 18 5.5 5” round 0.188” 7.75” 5.48” 10.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 81
RSAE20-50B 20 6.1 5” round 0.188” 7.75” 5.48” 10.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 90
RSAE25-50B 25 7.6 5” round 0.188” 7.75” 5.48” 10.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 111
RSAE16-60A 16 4.9 6” round 0.125” 8.75” 6.19” 11.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 60
RSAE18-60A 18 5.5 6” round 0.125” 8.75” 6.19” 11.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 67
RSAE20-60A 20 6.1 6” round 0.125” 8.75” 6.19” 11.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 74
RSAE25-60A 25 7.6 6” round 0.125” 8.75” 6.19” 11.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 91
RSAE18-60C 18 5.5 6” round .25” 8.75” 6.19” 11.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 127
RSAE20-60C 20 6.1 6” round .25” 8.75” 6.19” 11.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 140
RSAE25-60C 25 7.6 6” round .25” 8.75” 6.19” 11.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 174
RSAE30-60C 30 9.1 6” round .25” 8.75” 6.19” 11.62” Dia x 1.88” Thk 3/4”x30”x3” 2-3/4” 208
NOTES:
1. Factory supplied template must be used when setting anchor bolts. Current will deny any claim for incorrect anchorage placement resulting from failure to use factory supplied template and anchor bolts.
EHH
EXTRA

0˚
Handhole
VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODE
C20
C07
C05
Factory installed, internal damper
designed to alter pole resonance to
reduce movement and material fatigue
caused by 2nd mode vibration.
VM2SXX -
VIBRATION DAMPER
2ND MODE
VM2S08 – 8'
VM2S12 – 12'
VM2S16 – 16'
VM2S20 – 20'
VM2S24 – 24'
Field installed, internal damper designed
to alter pole resonance to reduce
movement and material fatigue caused
by 2nd mode vibration.

270°
Arm 1
90°
Arm 2
180°
As viewed
from top
of pole.
Square Steel Pole
Standard hand hole frame
Adapter plate
Gasket
20 AMP GFCI
OPTION ORIENTATION
Follow the logic below when ordering location specific options. For each option, include its orientation (in degrees) and its height (in feet).
Example: Option C07 should be ordered as: RSAE20-40A-TA-E1-DBT-CO7-0-15 (.5″ coupling on the handhole/arm side of pole, 15 feet up from the pole base) 1’ spacing required between option.
Consult factory for other configurations.
led.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.